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 Heat 1  Final Round  Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 102 Sebastian Lennox Veronica Bartkova Etobicoke, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 103 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 

 _3_ AC-JV 111 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 108 Ben Nulman Alina Pavlenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JV 121 Lucas Kimelman Alexa Matveev Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JV 124 Edvard Privalov Brianna Voldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 133 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 106 Oliver Grzymek Julia Kochanski Mississauga, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 119 Max Pochapski Anna Kimelman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

  

 Heat 2   Adult Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _ 1_ AC-AD 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
Heat 2A   Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 132 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Ontario 

 
 Heat 3   Juvenile New Comer Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 119 Max Pochapski Anna Kimelman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _1_ AC-JV 121 Lucas Kimelman Alexa Matveev Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 133 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Ontario 

 
 Heat 4   Senior I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 5   Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 127 Shawn Plotko Sophia Ostrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 107 Dennis Gluskin Michelle Homenko Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Laura Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 112 Liran Leidershnaider Anna Perzan Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 132 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 117 Victor Timchenko Vesna Medvedev Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

  
 Heat 6   Senior I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 7   Juvenile Single Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 127 Shawn Plotko Amato Liel Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 128 Orel Shikher Bider Karin Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

   

 Heat 8   Senior II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 9   Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 102 Sebastian Lennox Veronica Bartkova Etobicoke, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 109 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 137 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 103 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 

 _5_ AC-JV 116 Nicholas Gryniewski Maria Klymenko Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 125 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 10   Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-AD 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 
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 Heat 11  Final Round  Junior Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
  

 _1_ AC-JR 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 _2_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 136 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 104 Vladimir Myroniuk Julia Minior Brampton, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 128 Orel Shikher Nicole Gorevitz Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Laura Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 127 Shawn Plotko Sophia Ostrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Aru Hein Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School , Ontario 

 
 Heat 12   Juvenile Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
 _1_ AC-JV 101 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 131 Krassimir Dechev Jaden Kim Oakville, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 118 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 125 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

  
 Heat 13   Senior II Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 14   Youth Silver Latin (S/R/C) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 15   Youth Gold Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 215 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 16   Junior Gold Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 110 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 113 Adam Bendersky Dana Nemirovsky Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 134 Leon Shavaitser Alexsandra Morozova Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Aru Hein Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School , Ontario 

 _7_ AC-JR 115 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 130 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 17   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 216 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grinchenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-YTH 218 Bogdan Shiriaev Lola Davidov Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-YTH 220 Pavel Tchernov Lusine Khachatryan Ontario 

 
 Heat 18   Senior I Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 210 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 212 Gary Newbury Annette Hurst Oshawa, Ontario 

 
 Heat 19   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 122 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 129 Colin Petierre Rachel Riley Oakville, Ontario 

 
 Heat 20   Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J) 
 _1_ AC-AD 216 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grinchenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 219 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas Toronto, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 210 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 21  Final Round  Juvenile Challenge Syllabus Level Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JV 137 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 118 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 111 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 109 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JV 124 Edvard Privalov Brianna Voldman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JV 108 Ben Nulman Alina Pavlenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 125 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 119 Max Pochapski Anna Kimelman Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 121 Lucas Kimelman Alexa Matveev Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 22  Final Round  Junior Challenge Syllabus Level  Latin (C/J) 
 _1_ AC-JR 110 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 113 Adam Bendersky Dana Nemirovsky Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 136 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 128 Orel Shikher Nicole Gorevitz Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _7_ AC-JR 107 Dennis Gluskin Michelle Homenko Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Laura Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 127 Shawn Plotko Sophia Ostrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 130 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario  

 _x_ AC-JR 112 Liran Leidershnaider Anna Perzan Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 23   Juvenile Challenge Syllabus Level  Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JV 109 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 118 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 137 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JV 101 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 125 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 24   Adult Senior Challenge Syllabus Level Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 205 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 219 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 25   Junior Challenge Syllabus Level Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 110 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 _3_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario  

 _4_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 136 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Ontario 

 _6_ AC-JR 112 Liran Leidershnaider Anna Perzan Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Laura Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 127 Shawn Plotko Sophia Ostrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 26   Juvenile New Comer Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JV 102 Sebastian Lennox Veronica Bartkova Etobicoke, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 103 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 

 _3_ AC-JV 133 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Ontario 

 
 Heat 27   Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 28   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 117 Victor Timchenko Vesna Medvedev Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 132 Edward Varshavsky Alissa Kaplan Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JR 115 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

 
 Heat 29   Senior I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 
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 Heat 30   Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JV 102 Sebastian Lennox Veronica Bartkova Etobicoke, Ontario  

 _2_ AC-JV 101 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 103 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 

 _4_ AC-JV 116 Nicholas Gryniewski Maria Klymenko Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JV 133 Ron Varshavsky Rachel Barkan Ontario 

 
 Heat 31   Senior II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 32   Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 112 Liran Leidershnaider Anna Perzan Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 136 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 126 Brian Krivoruk Laura Shligold Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 127 Shawn Plotko Sophia Ostrovski Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 33   Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 206 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Pickering, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 34   Senior II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 _2_ AC-SR2 208 William Hui Tilda Hui Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 35   Juvenile Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JV 109 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JV 118 Max Shechtman Shelly Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JV 137 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Ontario 

 _x_ AC-JV 101 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 36   Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 203 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 _2_ AC-SR1 206 Richard Harris Yvonne Grace Pickering, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 208 William Hui Tilda Hui Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 37   Youth Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 
 Heat 38   Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 209 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 210 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 39   Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 110 Alex Perzan Michelle Somin Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 105 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 _3_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _5_ AC-JR 114 Nicolas Gondzik Aru Hein Dance Mania by Inessa Dance School , Ontario 

 
 Heat 40   Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 209 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 210 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 41   Youth Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 220 Pavel Tchernov Lusine Khachatryan Ontario 

 _2_ AC-YTH 215 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 42   Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 219 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas Toronto, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-AD 205 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-AD 213 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam North York, Ontario 

 _4_ AC-AD 207 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 
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 Heat 44   Senior IV Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR4 214 Bill Betz Patricia Pappas Clinton TWP, MI 

 
 Heat 45   Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-JR 120 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-JR 134 Leon Shavaitser Alexsandra Morozova Ontario 

 _3_ AC-JR 123 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 46   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-YTH 216 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grinchenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 47   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 211 Harry Hu Joan Wong Markham, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 202 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 48   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-AD 216 Jonathan Kamenetsky Alina Grinchenko Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
 Heat 49   Senior III Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR3 214 Bill Betz Patricia Pappas Clinton TWP, MI 

 
 Heat 50   Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR1 213 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam North York, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR1 205 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 

 _3_ AC-SR1 207 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

  
 Heat 51   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
 _1_ AC-SR2 211 Harry Hu Joan Wong Markham, Ontario 

 _2_ AC-SR2 214 Bill Betz Patricia Pappas Clinton TWP, MI 

 

 

 
 

  

 End of Competition 


